
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
[A Government of India Undertaking] 

                                                              Materials Management/PSS  
Tiruchirappalli - 620 014, INDIA 

: 0431 –  2574006 
 E mail : rituvargis@bhel.in 

  

  
AN  ISO 9001 

COMPANY 

Ref:  NIT_ 73915                   Dt: 27.05.2023 

Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/3418543 
 

CORRIGENDUM-II to Our Enquiry REF- GEM/2023/B/3418543 Dated: 15-05-2023 for the Procurement of K 
S C T R W Scantlings and Reepers 

Due on 27.05.2023 
 

Ref:  NIT_ 73915 

                                                                            Ref.: https://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/gemtender 

Corrigendum Details:-  

Technical bid opening due date is extended from 27.05.2023 to 29.05.2023.  
 

Offer submission closing Time: 15.00 Hrs &  
                    Bid opening Time: 15.30 Hrs 

 

 


		2023-05-27T15:07:02+0530
	REETU RACHEL VARGHESE




